

MOORE COUNTY DRIVING CLUB

Membership Application Moore County Driving Club P.O. Box 282 Southern Pines, NC 28388

Membership dues cover the period from November 1, 2023 - October 31, 2024

<u>PLEASE CHE</u>	CK UNE:			
	Family Membership:	2 VOTES	Spouses and any children under 18 AT ANNUAL MEETING	
	Individual Membership:		Individuals over 18 AT ANNUAL MEETING	
	Junior Membership:		\$15.00 Individuals under 21. NO VOTING	
	Ple	ease Check	<u>c One:</u>	
□ New Me	mber □ Renewal, NC) CHANGES	☐ Renewal, CHANGES BELOW	
Name(s):				
Street/P.O. Bo	ox:			
City:		_ State: _	Zip:	
Home Phone: Cell Ph		Phone:	Other Phone:	
Email Address:				
2 nd Address:	**** <u>WILL BE PRINTED IN RO</u>	<u>STER****</u>		
Street/P.O. Bo	ox:			
City:		_ State: _	Zip:	
Are you a me	ember of ADS: 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	0	Are you a member of CAA: ☐ Yes ☐ N	O
	Please make che	ck payable t	to MCDC and mail to:	

Moore County Driving Club

P.O. Box 282 Southern Pines, NC 28388

****ANY MEMBERSHIPS RECEIVED AFTER NOVEMBER 24, 2023 WILL NOT BE **PUBLISHED IN THE ROSTER******